CORRUFLEXCORRUFLEXTM
Sidewall Conveyor BeltingSidewall Conveyor Belting
3NCF-1116_EN
CORRUFLEX™ one of the world’s most experienced
suppliers of sidewall conveyor belting with more than a
century of combined experience in all aspects of sidewall
belt technology enabling us to provide high quality pro-
ducts and service to all clients.

Type Height Base
width
Fabric
reinforced Weight
S40 40 mm 30 mm no 0,5 kg/m2
S60 60 mm
50 mm no *
1,6 kg/m2
S80 80 mm 1,9 kg/m2
S100 100 mm 2,2 kg/m2
S120 120 mm 2,5 kg/m2
SW120R 120 mm
75 mm yes
3,7 kg/m2
SW160R 160 mm 4,7 kg/m2
SW200R 200 mm 5,7 kg/m2
SW240R 240 mm 6,7 kg/m2
SW250R 250 mm 7,0 kg/m2
SW280R 280 mm 7,7 kg/m2
SW300R 300 mm 8,3 kg/m2
HSW300R 300 mm
100 mm yes
12,1 kg/m2

1,45 kg/m2
C75 75 mm 1,95 kg/m2
C90 90 mm
110 mm no *
2,25 kg/m2
C110 110 mm 2,45 kg/m2
Type "TC" Height Base
width
Fabric
reinforced Weight
TC75 75 mm 85 mm no 1,85 kg/m2
TC90 90 mm
110 mm no *
2,40 kg/m2
TC110 110 mm 2,70 kg/m2
TCR140 140 mm
150 mm
yes
5,50 kg/m2
TCR180 180 mm 6,80 kg/m2
TCR230 230 mm
160 mm
8,70 kg/m2
TCR260 260 mm 10,20 kg/m2
TCR280 280 mm 11,50 kg/m2
Type
"TC-XS" Height Base
width
Fabric